
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 GGC151MBDBL MOUNTING BRACKET DRIVER 1

2 GGC151MBPBL MOUNTING BRACKET PASSENGER 1

3 FBC151SGBL SPLASH GUARD 1

4 RGROMMET 1" X .8125 RUBBER GROMMET 2

5 BP-428 BUTTON PLUG 4

6 BO-136 HEX HEAD BOLT 5/16"-18 X 1" 1

9 BH-166 FLAT WASHER 5/16" 4

10 BN-138 HEX NUT 5/16"- 18 1

7 B0-459 HEX HEAD BOLT 1/4"- 20 X 1" 4

8 BN-36 KEP NUT 1/4"- 20 4

11 BH-154 FLAT WASHER 1/2" 4

12 BN-155 LOCK NUT 1/2" - 13 2

13 BO-506 HEX HEAD BOLT 1/2"-13 X 2" 2

FBC151BLR

13

12

1

6

10

7

9

2

4

3

8

11

A

DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 8

jnapiwocki
Stamp




